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2.10. 4 521 M 24 M 4.83 %
3.10. 2 547 H 26 M 4.99 %
4.10. 2 571 M 24 M 4.39 %
5.10. 1 589 M 18 M 3.15 %
6.10. 1 602 13 M 2.21 %
7.10. 1 616 M 14 H 2.33 %
8.10. 1 629 M 13 H 2.11 %
9.10. 1 642 H 13 M 2.07 %
10. 10. 1 652 M 10 M 1.56 %
11.10. 1 658 H 6 M 0.92 %
12.10. 1 663 M 5 H 0.76 %
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14.10. 1 667 0 M 0.00 %
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19.10. 27 689 M 14 H 2.07 %
20.10. 26 701 M 12 [ 1.74 %
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22. 10. 22 714 M 12 H .71 %
23.10.1 717 H 3 H 0.42 %




